
SACRED HEART KNIGHTS GIRLS TENNIS 2018 
 
Aug. 30 (Thur)  Sterling (V)   Away  3:00 
Aug. 30 (Thur)  Smoky Valley (JV)  Away  3:00 
Sept. 6 (Thur)  SHHS Inv. (JV)   Home  3:00 
Sept. 8 (Sat)  Hesston (V)   Away  9:00 a.m. 
Sept. 11 (Tues) Salina Central (JV)  Away  3:00 
Sept. 11 (Tues) Ellinwood (V)   Away  1:00    
Sept. 13 (Thur) Buhler (V)   Away  3:00 
Sept. 18 (Tues) Perry-Lecompton (V)  Away  9:00 a.m. 
Sept. 18 (Tues) Salina Central (JV)  Away  3:00 
Sept. 20 (Thur) Smoky Valley (JV)  Away  3:00 
Sept. 20 (Thur) South(V)   Away  3:00 
Sept. 22 (Sat)  SHHS Inv. (V)   Home  9:00 a.m. 
Sept. 24 (Mon) Wichita Collegiate (V)  Away  3:00 
Sept. 29 (Sat)  NCAA @ Beloit  Away  10:00 a.m. 
Oct. 2 (Tues)  Abilene (V)   Away  1:00 
 
Oct. 5,6  Regionals   tba 
Oct 11-13  State    tba   
 
 


